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Atleta
ZUBER HANNAH
GSCHNELL GIULIA
PARDELLER EMMA
RAMPANELLI NICOLA
TROGER JAN
MESSNER VALENTIN
BAUER LUKAS
PALFRADER JOAH SAM
FLEISCHMANN ELIAS

Ragazzi Gr. Unico
Atleta

DEGASPERI DAVID
HINTNER JAKOB PAUL
DI CAPUA MARIA
SANTER SAMIA
NIEDERMAIR ALEX
PLATZGUMMER MATTHIAS
MUELLER HAGEN

DE CRISTAN SARA

KRAUTGARTNER DENNY

PIAZZ| JAKOB
LADURNER JAN
OBERRAUCH JOSEPHINE
BAUER HANNES
AZEROVAL ZAYD

J2D Gr. Unico
Atleta

JOB LAURA
CIARDO ARIANNA
PRATZER MARIA
JAITER SARAH

EISENSTECKEN LINDA
PUTZER CHIARA

J2U Gr. Unico
Atleta
MAIR HANNES

GSCHNELL FABIAN

KLOTZ LUCA
WILHALM FELIX
GOETSCH SIMON
GRUBER DANIEL
BAUER MATTHIAS

GASSER MARIAN
MICHAEL BENEDUCE

J1D Gr. Unico

MERANO - 28/06/2024 - 29/06/2024

MERANO

28/06/2024 - 29/06/2024

Sezione
MERANO
APPIANO SAN MICHELE

NOVA PONENTE

ORA
COLDRANO
SAN LORENZO DI SEBATO
COLDRANO
ORA
SILANDRO
Sezione Totale 1 2
ORA 587.1 100.5 98.7
VALLE CASIES 585.0 96.8 975
BOLZANO 579.7 96.3 94.7
SENALES 575.4 94.5 94.6
SILANDRO 560.0 94.6 921
COLDRANO 559.2 93.3 93.3
SENALES 551.6 94.7 93.8
APPIANO SAN
MICHELE 548.1 85.6 93.8
SAN LORENZO DI
SEBATO 537.1 95.3 87.1
COLDRANO 521.0 88.9 88.3
SENALES 518.7 89.6 80.6
ORA 517.1 88.5 82.7
COLDRANO 504.8 85.3 89.9
ORA 461.3 70.9 78.2
Sezione Totale 1 2
APPIANO SAN
MICHELE 622.3 102 104.7
APPIANO SAN
MICHELE 613.1 104.5 103.6
APPIANO SAN
MICHELE 605.8 102.4 99.9
APPIANO SAN
MICHELE 599.5 98.7 99.2
APPIANO SAN
MICHELE 584.3 98.8 101
VALLE CASIES 563.1 94.5 91.9
Sezione Totale 1 2
SILANDRO 603.0 101.7 100.8
APPIANO SAN
MICHELE 598.5 100.9 97.5
COLDRANO 592.1 98.7 99.4
COLDRANO 587.2 98.5 95.3
SENALES 581.1 96.3 98.3
ORA 580.5 94.1 96.6
COLDRANO 564.4 94 96.8
SAN LORENZO DI
SEBATO 562.4 91.8 97.9
MERANO 538.2 91.7 86.8

Totale
302.2
296.0
288.4
283.4
282.8
274.7
258.7
224.8
1735

95.3
98
96.6
97.9
91.2
90.4
92.7

88.9

90.5

86.2
85.5
82.5
88.4
70.3

102.5

101.7

103.9

1015

95.6
95.8

99.5
98.4

97.8
96.7
97.5
96.5
91.8

93.9
92.6

Serie

Serie

Serie

Serie

1
100.4
97.9
96.5
94.2
96.1
88
93.1
78.4
68

99.2
99.7
97.8
98.1
934
93.9
92.7

95

91.3

88
87.2
87.2
80.8

79

104.4

101.4

96.9

100.4

97.4
91.1

100.5
97.3

99.1
99.7
96.2
95.7
89

92
83.9

Serie

101.7
99.3
95
93.1
94.6
95.5
82.8
86.3
56.7

99.7
97.4
97.8
91.1
90.9
96.1
95.4

90.7

88.6

85.1

89.6

84.2
87
78

105.6

101.3

101.2

98.9

95
93.8

99.7
102.5

99.9
98.2
98
98.6
95.8

96.3
91
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100.1
98.8
96.9
96.1
92.1
91.2
82.8
60.1
48.8

93.7
95.6
96.5
99.2
97.8
92.2
82.3

94.1

84.3

84.5
86.2
92
734
84.9

103.1

100.6

101.5

100.8

96.5
96

100.8
101.9

97.2

98.8

94.8
99
97

90.5
92.2



Cl Atleta
1 BURGMANN EVELYN
2 TOMASI SARA

3 VARESCO SILKE

4 SENN NATHALIE

5 FLOREANI VERENA

C10J1U Gr. Unico
Cl Atleta

1 WALDBOTH MICHAEL

2 AUGSCHOELL PATRICK

3 EBERHOFER MAX
4  SCIARRILLO MICHELE

C10 Uomini S/A
Cl Atleta
1 WEISSMARTIN

Cl10Uomini A
Cl Atleta

SALTUARI MARTIN
WEBER MARKUS

A | WINPEP

GAMPER MANUEL

C10 Uomini B
Cl Atleta
1 LECHTHALERELIAS
2 VENDEMIATI CLAUDIO
3 BARBIERI ANDREAS

C10 Donne SA
Cl Atleta

1 GABRIELLI NICOLE

C10 Donne A
Cl Atleta

1 FUMAROLA LISA

C10 DonneB
Cl Atleta
1 HABICHER SANDRA
2 DANTI GIULIA
3 WALTERKARIN

C10 Master Donne Gr. Unico

Cl Atleta
GUFLER EDITH
SCIPIONI SABRINA
MAHLKNECHT MANUELA

SCHWARZ HELGA

KOFLER LEONILLA
MAFFEI HERTA

ol A WINPE

C10 Master Uomini Gr. Unico
Cl Atleta

MERANO - 28/06/2024 - 29/06/2024

UNTERPERTINGER GEORG

MERANO
28/06/2024 - 29/06/2024

Sezione Totale 1
VALLE CASIES 611.7 102.7
ORA 609.2 99.3
ORA 596.3 99.6
BRESSANONE 586.2 100.3
COLDRANO 576.9 97.8
Sezione Totale 1
APPIANO SAN
MICHELE 612.5 102.2
SAN LORENZO DI
SEBATO 608.7 101.8
COLDRANO 590.3 99.3
ORA 584.5 93.8
Sezione Totale 1
MERANO 606.8 101.4
Sezione Totale 1
ORA 614.1 103.6
ORA 603.7 100.3
VALLE CASIES 602.1 100.1
APPIANO SAN
MICHELE 5682 100.4
Sezione Totale 1
SILANDRO 587.8 96.8
ORA 584.5 98
TERLANO 582.2 98.7
Sezione Totale 1
G.S. GUARDIA DI
FINANZA. 6218 1082
Sezione Totale 1
APPIANO SAN
MICHELE 6118 100.9
Sezione Totale 1
LASA 569.2 95.6
TERLANO 5315 87.8
EGNA 514.9 84.8
Sezione Totale 1
BRESSANONE 606.2 100.5
BOLZANO 593.8 101.2
BRESSANONE 593.3 98.6
APPIANO SAN
MICHELE 568.3 94.3
NATURNO 564.5 98
EGNA 543.6 95.6
Sezione Totale 1

2
101.3
101.7

98.8
96.6
95.5

103.3

101.7

97.5
99.6

102.7

100.4
101
101.4

95.8

98.7
100.5
97.2

104.1

102.9

93.6
89.5
90.7

101
95.4
98.4

94

92.1
89.5

3
100.3
102.5

98.1
98.1
96.8

99.4

103

97.1
97.7

102.7

102.8
99.5
100.5

100.9

95.3
98.6
93.9

104.5

102.5

93.7
86.7
85.3

99.1
98.1
99.5

94.5

93.3
86.7

Serie

Serie

Serie

Serie

Serie

Serie

Serie

Serie

Serie

4
103.8
102.3
98.2
94.8
95.7

100.5

99.1

99.7
100

100.5

100.2
101.2
98.2

97.6

100.8
99.8
97.2

102.9

101.4

96.6
89
76.4

101.3
98.9
98.8

96.6

94.2
86.6

5
100.3
101.3

99.6
97.7
93.1

102.9

1015

100.3
95.5

98.7

103.3
101.3
101.4

99.2

99.6
94.4
96.4

103.1

101.3

95
93.1
87.4

100.5
99.5
100.3

92.5

94.7
92.2
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6
103.3
102.1

102
98.7
98

104.2

101.6

96.4
97.9

100.8

103.8
100.4
100.5

94.3

96.6
93.2
98.8

104

102.8

94.7
85.4
90.3

103.8
100.7
97.7

96.4

92.2
93



LANZINGER WALTER
MASE' MARCO

VON DELLEMANN EDUARD
FREI ARNOLD

SCHIEFER ANDREAS
HALLER MICHAEL

oOgh~hlw N P

C10 Gran Master Uomini Gr. Unico
Cl Atleta
1 PALAORO FRANZ
2 RUNERERWIN

P10 Allievi Gr. Unico
Cl Atleta
1 DE CRESCENZO FRANCESCA .
2 NARDIN MASSIMO

P10 Ragazzi Gr. Unico
Cl Atleta
1 GULLOTTO TOMMASO
2 OROLOGIOALESSIO

3 SPARER GABRIEL

4 WIEDMER MATHIAS

P10 J2D Gr. Unico
Cl Atleta
1 WEISSENSTEINER NADIA
2 FAECKL SOPHIE

P10 J2U Gr. Unico
Cl Atleta
NASTA SIMONE

MESSNER RAFAEL

DAPRA SINN LUKAS
FAECKL ELIAS
PARIS RENE

LEIMEGGER PHILIP

N o gbhlw NP

SCHULLIAN LEON

P10 Uomini A
Cl Atleta

1 RANDI MIRCO

P10 Uomini B
Cl Atleta
1 PRAXMARER PAUL
2 BRUGGER ARMIN

P10 Uomini C

Cl Atleta
CHIZZALI PETER
CIANCIULLI GUIDO
PALFRADER PATRIC
GSCHNELL MORITZ
WEISSENSTEINER GERALD

O WN P

MERANO - 28/06/2024 - 29/06/2024

MERANO
28/06/2024 - 29/06/2024

Sezione
BOLZANO
BOLZANO

SESTO PUSTERIA 594.1 98.9
APPIANO SAN
MICHELE 582.7 96.6
MERANO 581.6 97.8
MERANO 570.6 91.4
LASA 560.0 91.3
SILANDRO 553.7 94.9
Sezione Totale 1
EGNA 484.4 814
TERLANO 466.3 773
Sezione Totale 1
BOLZANO 492 4x 86
BOLZANO 461 4x 75
APPIANO SAN
MICHELE 437 3 69
APPIANO SAN
MICHELE 3592 67
Sezione Totale 1
NOVA PONENTE 501 2x 87
NOVA PONENTE 494 4x 86
Sezione Totale 1
BOLZANO 529 10x 88
SAN LORENZO DI
SEBATO 515 4x 91
CALDARO 512 6x 79
NOVA PONENTE 503 4x 85
CALDARO 500 3x 88
SAN LORENZO DI
SEBATO 453 1x 76
CALDARO 404 2x 61
Sezione Totale 1
APPIANO SAN
MICHELE 5549 92
Sezione Totale 1
CALDARO 558 5x 94
TERLANO 540 4x 87
Sezione Totale 1
BOLZANO 545 6x 91
BOLZANO 531 4x 91
ORA 522 6x 83
CORTACCIA 518 0x 89
NOVA PONENTE 504 4x 83

100.2
98

96.7
92.6
93.6
92.8

83.8
75.4

R

78

73

82
88

82
88

88
87
78

7
76

90

95
92

89
88
85
85
85

98.7
98.7

95
95.1
92.1
93.6

87.4
78.6

Totale
258 4x
246 0x

87
79

71

53

86
80

90

88
82
85

78
60

91

96
91

94
88
93
86
81

Serie

Serie

Serie

Serie

Serie

Serie

Serie

97.4
99.7

98.8
95.5
91.3
88.2

75.2
81.9

87
81

81
79

79

45

80
81

90
82

83
83
79

81
80

92

95
92

92
88
89
85

98.2

90.7

96.9
97.3
96.8
92.2

71.2
71.9

Serie

78

74
78

67

65

86
82

88
90

85
82
81

61
51

94

89
88

86
90
88

86
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100.7
99

96.4

98.7

94.9
92

85.4
81.2

87
87

80
66

73

56

80
77

91
80
89

89
80
76

95

89
90

93
86

89
85



P10 Donne B
Cl Atleta
1 CAPITANIOALESSIA
2 GABURICI STELA
3 DALLIOMARA
4 KNOLL SONIA

P10 Master Uomini Gr. Unico
Atleta
FAECKL KARLHEINZ
PERRI ANTONIO
BRUGGER FLORIAN
GSCHNELL NORBERT
SCHIEFER ANDREAS
GRUBER PETER
LILLO ENRICO
MAZZOLO MAURO

Q

O INOoO O BRWNEP

P10 Gran Master Uomini Gr. Unico
Cl Atleta
1 BOVOCLAUDIO
2 TSCHURTSCHENTHALER REIN.
3 MAHLKNECHT ALBIN

P10sp Ragazzi Gr. Unico
Cl Atleta
1 GAFFURI MARCO
2 OROLOGIOALESSIO

C10A Giovanissimi Gr. Unico

Cl Atleta
1 GUNSCH SARA

2 VIRGADAULA EMILIE

3 VIRGADAULA IGOR

4 TELSER SINA

5 SCHWINGSHACKL MICHAEL

P10A Giovanissimi Gr. Unico
Cl Atleta
1 NIEDERKOFLER ENEAS

C103P Allievi Gr. Unico
Cl Atleta
1 RAMPANELLI NICOLA

C103P Ragazzi Gr. Unico
Cl Atleta
1 DEGASPERI DAVID
2 SANTER SAMIA

CL3P J2U Gr. Unico
Cl Atleta

1 GSCHNELL FABIAN

CL3P J1U Gr. Unico
Cl Atleta

1 WALDBOTH MICHAEL

2 EBERHOFER MAX
3 COGNOLATOLUCA

MERANO - 28/06/2024 - 29/06/2024

Sezione
BOLZANO
BOLZANO

ORA
CALDARO

Sezione
NOVA PONENTE
BOLZANO
TERLANO
CORTACCIA
LASA
ORA
BOLZANO
BOLZANO

Sezione
BOLZANO
SESTO PUSTERIA
BRUNICO

Sezione
BOLZANO
BOLZANO

Sezione
ORA
SENALES

Sezione

APPIANO SAN
MICHELE

Sezione

APPIANO SAN
MICHELE

COLDRANO
ORA

MERANO

28/06/2024 - 29/06/2024

Totale
533 5x
528 7x
502 8x
455 2x

Totale
552 14x
531 6x
528 7x
525 6x
518 4x
514 1x
512 6x
499 5x

Totale
515 4x
498 5x
475 2x

Totale
544 6x
492 2x

Totale
573 32x
571 26x

Totale
559 12x

Totale
572 17x

569 21x
531 12x

1 2 3
92 89 87
90 86 89
84 77 82
75 76 67

1 2 3
95 89 91
92 90 90
88 91 86
88 92 89
91 89 83
85 83 93
89 86 81
83 85 78

1 2 3
79 84 89
79 83 88
79 78 84

1 2 3
89 83 90
80 78 75

Sezione
SILANDRO
MERANO
MERANO
SILANDRO
VALLE CASIES
Sezione
BOLZANO
Sezione Totale
ORA 274 5x

1 2 3
95 99 100
93 96 99

1 2 3
97 95 95

1 2 3
92 99 97
93 97 99
86 82 95

Serie

Serie

Serie

Serie

Serie

Serie

Serie

92
88
87
85

96
88
85
86
86
82
80
83

86
81
76

96
86

Totale
203.2
203.1
201.4
181.2
178.7

Totale

189 8x

90

98
98

93

98
98

5 6
85 88
89 86
84 88
70 82

5 6
88 93
84 87
90 88
86 84
86 83
82 89
89 87
88 82

5 6
88 89
78 89
82 76

5 6
95 91
83 90

Serie
1 2
101.5 101.7
100.5 102.6
101.3 100.1
90.9 90.3
90.4 88.3
Serie

1 2

96 93
Serie

2 3
94 90

5 6
91 90
93 92

5 6
93 86

5 6
92 98
94 88
83 87

Oradi stampa: 05/07/2024 09:55



CL3P Uomini A
Cl Atleta
1 UNTERPERTINGER GEORG

CL3P Master Uomini Gr. Unico
Cl Atleta
1 VON DELLEMANN EDUARD
2 KERSCHBAUMER KONRAD

CLT J1U Gr. Unico
Cl Atleta
1 COGNOLATOLUCA

2 WALDBOTH MICHAEL
3 EBERHOFER MAX

CLT Uomini B
Cl Atleta
1 RANZI ANDREA

CLT Uomini C
Cl Atleta
1 SCHWINGSHACKL ANDREAS
2 KANEPPELE ALEX

CLT Master Uomini Gr. Unico
Cl Atleta

STENICO SERGIO
VON DELLEMANN EDUARD
SANTONI GUIDO

FREI ARNOLD
HOLZKNECHT STEFAN
MERANER KARLHEINZ

MASE' MARCO

KERSCHBAUMER KONRAD
SCHIEFER ANDREAS
SCHWINGSHACKL KURT

© o N oo b~ W N P

=
o

11 JAITER JOHANN

CLT Gran Master Uomini Gr. Unico
Cl Atleta

ZOEGGELER JOHANN VIGIL

CALAMINA BRUNO

ROSSI CLAUDIO

COLLINI MARCO GIOVANNI .

AlWIN|PFP

PL Uomini A
Cl Atleta
1 PRAXMARER PAUL

PL Uomini B
Cl Atleta

1 RANDI MIRCO

PL Uomini C

Cl Atleta
1 CHIZZALI PETER

MERANO - 28/06/2024 - 29/06/2024

Sezione
ORA

Sezione
MERANO
BRESSANONE

Sezione
ORA

APPIANO SAN
MICHELE

COLDRANO

Sezione
ROVERETO

Sezione
VALLE CASIES
ORA

Sezione

APPIANO SAN
MICHELE

MERANO

APPIANO SAN
MICHELE

MERANO
LASA
MERANO

APPIANO SAN
MICHELE

BRESSANONE
LASA
VALLE CASIES

APPIANO SAN
MICHELE

Sezione
MARLENGO
BRESSANONE
BOLZANO
BRESSANONE

Sezione
CALDARO

Sezione

APPIANO SAN
MICHELE

Sezione
BOLZANO

MERANO
28/06/2024 - 29/06/2024

Totale
550 9x

Totale
540 13x
478 8x

Totale
581 24x

580 21x

571 19x

Totale
572 18x

Totale
577 21x
558 18x

Totale
584 32x
584 27x
582 23x

581 24x
578 20x
577 22x

571 18x

564 9x
557 14x
555 10x

510 2x

Totale
578 24x
569 21x
557 12x
538 12x

Totale
500 5x

Totale

514 3x

Totale
502 2x

91

87
78

97
97
95

96

99
90

98
100
97

98
96
97

97

95
95
93

81

96
96
92
93

88

85

90

88

98
%4
95

95

95
95

99
93
99

98
98
97

%

95
95
93

82

97
96
93
88

90

85

96

98
98

97
97
95

98

95
91

96
96
98

97
96
93

95

92
92
91

88

99
96
95
88

82

89

81

Serie

Serie

Serie

Serie

Serie

Serie

Serie

Serie

Serie

Serie

97

97
96

95
97
96

96
92

95
98
97

96
95
95

92

92
90
92

83

96
95

85

75

83

80

92

85
69

96
97
94

93

97
%

98
100
98

98
95
98

97

98
94
93

89

92
91
93
90

90

81

86
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85
53

98
98
96

96

95
96

98
97
93

94
98
97

96

92
91
93

87

98
95
90
94

82

87

85



PL Master Uomini Gr. Unico
Cl Atleta
1 LILLOENRICO
2 MAZZOLO MAURO

PL Gran Master Uomini Gr. Unico
Cl Atleta
1 MENAPACEDINO
2 VAIAWALTER
3 BOVOCLAUDIO

CST J2D Gr. Unico
Cl Atleta

1 JOB LAURA

2 VIGNA LUCREZIA
3 SCHWINGSHACKL VERENA
4 CIARDO ARIANNA

5 JAITER SARAH
6 BRUNI GIULIA
7 PRATZER MARIA

CST J1D Gr. Unico
Cl Atleta

1 SCHWINGSHACKL ANNA MARI.
2 SCHWINGSHACKL JOHANNA

3 TOMASI SARA

CST Donne SA
Cl Atleta

1 GABRIELLI NICOLE

2 GAMBARO BARBARA

CST DonneB
Cl Atleta

1 FUMAROLA LISA

CST Master Donne Gr. Unico
Cl Atleta
1 SCIPIONI SABRINA
2 GUFLEREDITH

CS3P J2D Gr. Unico
Cl Atleta
1 BRUNI GIULIA

2 JOBLAURA

3 VIGNA LUCREZIA

4 CIARDO ARIANNA
5 SCHWINGSHACKL VERENA

CS3P J1D Gr. Unico
Cl Atleta

MERANO - 28/06/2024 - 29/06/2024

Sezione
BOLZANO
BOLZANO

Sezione
BOLZANO
BOLZANO
BOLZANO

Sezione

APPIANO SAN
MICHELE

APPIANO SAN
MICHELE

VALLE CASIES

APPIANO SAN
MICHELE

APPIANO SAN
MICHELE

PREDAZZO

APPIANO SAN
MICHELE

Sezione
VALLE CASIES
VALLE CASIES

ORA

Sezione

G.S. GUARDIA DI
FINANZA.

G.S. POLIZIA DI
STATO (.

Sezione

APPIANO SAN
MICHELE

Sezione
BOLZANO
BRESSANONE

Sezione
PREDAZZO

APPIANO SAN
MICHELE

APPIANO SAN
MICHELE

APPIANO SAN
MICHELE

VALLE CASIES

Sezione

MERANO

28/06/2024 - 29/06/2024

Totale
440 2x
385 0x

Totale
465 0x
413 2x
375 1x

Totale
592 28x

579 23x
576 20x
569 13x

569 12x
567 15x
565 16x

Totale
586 28x
580 23x
570 19x

Totale
593 35x

587 37x

Totale

568 16x

Totale
574 19x
570 20x

Totale
573 22x

569 21x

563 13x

553 9x
526 8x

Totale

66
52

76
67
58

100

97
97
92

95
92

97
98
95

99

97

95

91
93

92

88
86

70
57

86
58
66

98

98
99
95

91
95
91

97
96
96

99

98

96

96
92

92
97

90

92
90

76
63

80
71
66

99

95
94
95

96
93
95

97
98
96

100

98

96

99
93

98
97

97

93
92

Serie

Serie

Serie

Serie

Serie

Serie

Serie

Serie

Serie

78
72

76
80
51

99

97
95
96

97
96
97

98
97

99

98
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MERANO
28/06/2024 - 29/06/2024

1 SCHWINGSHACKL JOHANNA VALLE CASIES 568 18x 90 95 93 97 97 96

2 SCHWINGSHACKL ANNA MARI. VALLE CASIES 567 19x 93 94 99 98 90 93

3 TOMASI SARA ORA 553 17x 91 95 89 98 90 90
CS3P Donne S/A Serie

Cl Atleta Sezione Totale 1 2 3 4 5 6

G.S. GUARDIA DI

1 GABRIELLI NICOLE FINANZA. 588 26x 99 98 99 99 95 98
PGC Uomini B Serie

cl | Atleta Sezione Totale 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 PRAXMARER PAUL CALDARO 512 4x 93 88 91 71 80 89

CIANCIULLI GUIDO

2 [GUSTO ALLA PISTOLA] BOLZANO 186 1x 74 83 29 0 0 0
PGC Master Uomini Gr. Unico Serie

cl | Atleta Sezione Totale 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 BRUNASSO GIULIANO MERANO 441 3x 76 74 69 79 65 78

2 DESTROWALTER MERANO 421 0x 80 79 80 52 61 69

3 PIETRIBIASI SERGIO MERANO 393 1x 53 69 68 65 69 69
PGC Gran Master Uomini Gr. Unico Serie

cl | Atleta | Sezione | Totale 1 2 | 3 | 4 | 5 | 6

1 ZANFINO DANIELE MERANO 476 3x 68 75 78 89 85 81
Psp Uomini B Serie

cl | Atleta | Sezione | Totale 1 2 | 3 | 4 | 5 | 6

1 PRAXMARER PAUL CALDARO 553 7x 92 98 91 88 89 95
Psp Donne B Serie

Cl | Atleta | Sezione | Totale 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | 5 | 6

APPIANO SAN

1 DALLA BRUNA MIRKA MICHELE 503 4x 87 91 79 80 75 91
Psp Master Donne Gr. Unico Serie

cl | Atleta | Sezione | Totale 1 2 | 3 | 4 | 5 | 6

1 BONIOLO TERESA BOLZANO 473 3x 79 75 86 87 63 83
PS Uomini B Serie

cl | Atleta | Sezione | Totale 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | 5 | 6

1 PRAXMARER PAUL CALDARO 538 7x 95 92 92 90 85 84
PSMaster Uomini Gr. Unico Serie

cl | Atleta | Sezione | Totale 1 2 | 3 | 4 | 5 | 6

1 LILLOENRICO BOLZANO 470 2x 82 84 84 66 72 82
PA Uomini B Serie

cl | Atleta | Sezione | Totale 1 2 | 3 | 4 | 5 | 6

1 PRAXMARER PAUL CALDARO 506 3x 96 85 71 90 88 76
PA Donne Gr. Unico Serie

cl | Atleta | Sezione | Totale 1 2 | 3 | 4 | 5 | 6

1 KNOLL SONIA CALDARO 232 Ox 50 72 19 41 21 29
PA Master Uomini Gr. Unico Serie

Cl | Atleta | Sezione | Totale 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | 5 | 6

1 FERRARI BRUNO BOLZANO 524 6x 95 92 81 94 92 70
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